PLEASE READ ALL INST	TRUCTIONS BEFORE	COMPLET	ING THIS FORM.	
APPLICATION FOR REINSTATEMENT			FILED	
1. DOCUMENT # L0200009449 Name and Mailing Address			03 NOV 26 PH 12: 32 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
0011091 01 AT 0.292 **AUTO TO 0 0615 943 IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII	ulfuddd			
2. New Mailing Address		4. State/Cour	try of Formation	
City, State, Zip		- 3. Daie Organ To Do Busi	4. State/Country of Formation FL 5. Date Organized or Qualified To Do Business in Florida 04/19/2002	
Principal Place of Business 3. New Pri 8466 NORTH LOCKWOOD RIDGE RD., PMB SARASOTA FL 34243 City, State, 1		6. FEI Numts		
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Ag HICKS, WILLIAM 2501 63RD AVE. E. BRADENTON FL 34203	Name (14) Street (95)	YAN, CHA S ^{(P.O} GOLFO HASOTA	Address of New Registered Agent AMAN & CHAMMAN P.A. ex STREET FL 34236	
Signature of Registered Agent	d liability company, am familiar with E REQUIRED GENT MUST SIGN	and accept the obli	gations of Chapter 608, F.S. Date <u>11 21 2063</u>	
11. Names and Street Addresses of Each Managing Member//Mana Title(s) Name of Managing	Street Address of Ea		City / State / Zip	
Members/Managers MANGEZ WILLIAM HICKS	Managing Member/Mar 4103 11 TM ST.	CT. W.	PAUNETTO, FL 34221	
MADDE CIZAIG VAN NOIZTUNCK	6826 WINSLOW	ST.	SARASOTA, FL 34243	
	ENT <u>2.003</u>	60 	0025072536 09-01055-005 **155.00	
	M		· · ·	
 I certify that I am managing member/manager or the receiver of filing this reinstatement application the reason for dissolution has all fees owed by the limited liability company have been paid. The as if made under oath. Signature of Managing Member/Manage Typed or printed name of signing Man. ging Member/Manager 	s been eliminated, the limited liability cor le information indicated on this application	npany name satisfie on is true and accur	is the requirements of section 608.406, F.S., and that	